7636 N. Oracle Road, Tucson, Arizona 85704, U.S.A.      www.ed2corp.com             2024 ED2, All Rights Reserved
Version r8          Page | 1
StingArray™
28GHz Integrated 2x2 Phased Array Module
Data Sheet                        ED2-0023
OVERVIEW
ED2’s StingArray™-series Phased Array Module (PAM) is a
System-in-Package. The StingArray™ PAM integrates 2x2

28GHz Integrated 2x2 Phased Array Module
Data Sheet                        ED2-0023
Ordering Guide
Model Package Description
ED2-0023 Module in gel-pak
ED2-0023-TNR Module in tape-and-reel packaging
ED2-0023-KIT Module EVAL KIT (includes Module)
ED2-0023-000501 Eval Board without the Digital Board
ED2-0027 Digital board only